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VIKUAZTLUN

Timi

Manudagur

Pridjudagur

Midvikudagur

Fimmtudagur

Fostudagur

Laugadagur

Sunnudagur

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-23.00




